

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2383/2007

PARAMJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Renu Garg,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shweta Garg,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. C.B.N. Babu,Adv.

Mr. R.P.Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all  
the concerned advocates in the Cause List who have filed their appearance.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar